
General Specification

49" SAMSUNG 4K
CURVED LED

Delivering technology the Smart way…

ORDER WITH US TODAY
www.smart-av.com  |  info @smart-av.com  |  +44 (0) 1279 624 840

SCREEN VIEWS

Model number:  UE49NU7300

Screen size (without stand)

Screen size (with stand)

Resolution

Aspect ratio

Weight (without stand)

Weight (with stand)

Power consumption (Max)

Curved radius

Inputs

1101.5 x 638.5 x 95.7 95.7 mm

1101.5 x 717.4 x 261.3 mm

3840 x 2160

16:9

13.3 kg

13.7 kg

90 W

4200 mm

3xHDMI, 2xUSB 

49" SAMSUNG 4K
CURVED LED  
Model number: UE49NU7300

ORDER WITH US TODAY
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V I D E O  |  L I G H T I N G  |  R I G G I N G

GENERAL SPECIFICATION KEY FEATURES
Screen size (without stand)

Screen size (with stand)

Resolution

Aspect ratio

Weight (without stand)

Weight (with stand)

Power consumption (Max)

Curved radius

Inputs

1101.5 x 638.5 x 95.7 mm

1101.5 x 717.4 x 261.3 mm

3840 x 2160

16:9

13.3 kg

13.7 kg

90 W

4200 mm

3xHDMI, 2xUSB


